
7-10 November 2019

Mixed Para C1-5 Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe mixte C1-5

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Sport
Class

Gender

Final for Gold

GOLD 1 GBR - Great Britain 21.327 35.639

14.312

50.385

14.746

53,587

419 CUNDY Jody C4 M

416 GRAHAM Finlay C3 M

415 van GASS Jaco C3 M

SILVER 2 GBR - Great Britain 23.075 37.728

14.653

52.233

14.505

51,691

422 BUTTERWORTH Jon-Allan C5 M

420 GILDEA Jon C5 M

413 ROBERTSON Matthew C2 M

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

F Female M Male

Report Created  FRI 8 NOV 2019 21:24 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




